BUILDING
Permits Issued
Inspections
New Applications

Valuation
Fees Collected

PLANNING
Coastal Development Permits
Use Permits
Sign Permits
Temporary Use Permits
Lot/ Parcel Map
Min/Maj Modification/Revision
Certificate of Compliance
Sidewalk Vending License
Zoning Clearance
Comm Cannabis Renewal
Admin & Reg Design Review
Variance
Misc Type
Short Term Rental Permits
Total

Fees Collected

Jan-25
36

292

14

$1,930,904
$132,933

Jan-25
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$17,196.50

Feb-25
39

138

15

$460,511
$22,244

Feb-25
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$21,654

Mar-25
48

303

13

$676,679
$36,557

Mar-25
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$37,961

Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Jul-25 Aug-25 Sep-25 Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25

44 41 50 54 37 45 57 38 30
496 569 412 400 379 472 384 362 303
12 11 15 10 12 13 15 15 24

$1,182,279 $924,021 $2,296,193 $1,819,782 $1,855,837 $1,074,807 $1,637,696 $893,828 $554,623
$74,991 $48,078 $226,273 $146,393 $197,498 $51,838 $105,189 $36,209 $57,140

Apr-25 May-25 Jun-25 Jul-25 25-Aug 25-Sep Oct-25 Nov-25 Dec-25
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$21,217.00 $19,852.00 $16,187.00 $14,944.50 $21,920.50 $31,090.00 $11,390.50 $11,860.50 $ 31,664.50



